
S.No. Student Name DOB (DD/MM/YYYY) Father Name Gender Caste Minority Status Person With Disability District

1 SHEROZ KHAN 06/02/1990 RASHID AHMED KHAN Male General YES NO BAREILLY

2 MADHAV MISHRA 15/12/1990 SHRINIVAS MISHRA Male General NO NO BUDAUN

3 GYANENDRA PRATAP SINGH 05/07/1996 YOGENDRA PAL SINGH Male OBC NO NO SHAHJAHANPUR

4 POOJA 11/05/1995 JAGDISH Female SC NO NO BAREILLY

5 MITHLESH KUMARI 14/12/1997 TEJ PAL Female SC NO NO PILIBHIT

6 ANKUR AGARWAL 09/01/1991 SARVESH KUMAR AGARWAL Male General NO NO BAREILLY

7 SHWETA SAXENA 30/05/1985 ANAND SAXENA Female General NO NO BAREILLY

8 LOVEE SHARMA 16/11/1990 SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA Female General NO NO BAREILLY

9 SONAM 09/12/1996 SHRIPAL SINGH RANA Female SC NO NO BAREILLY

10 AARTI 15/02/1990 SATYA PRAKASH Female SC NO NO BAREILLY

11 SATYAVEER SAGAR 14/02/1997 RAMVEER Male SC NO NO BAREILLY

12 SARITA BISHT 21/04/1985 HARISH SINGH BISHT Female SC NO NO BAREILLY

13 SEEMA SINGH 22/08/1976 JASWANT SINGH Female GE NO NO BAREILLY

14 KHUSHBU JAISWAL 04/11/1998 ARVIND JAISWAL Female OBC NO NO BAREILLY

15 NEELAM 15/06/1995 SURAJ PAL Female SC NO NO BAREILLY

16 PRATIBHA SHARMA 01/07/1983 OM PRAKASH SHARMA Female General NO NO BAREILLY

17 BHEGESHWAR SINGH 15/04/1994 SRI PAL SINGH Male OBC NO NO BAREILLY

18 SAPNA CHANDRA 06/12/1997 RAJKUMAR Female OBC NO NO BAREILLY

19 SHAMSUL ISLAM 20/05/1992 ASLAM HUSSAIN Male OBC YES NO BAREILLY

20 TAHIRA KHAN 24/02/1994 Z A KHAN Female General YES NO BAREILLY

21 RISHABH GUPTA 10/07/1996 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA Male OBC NO NO SHAHJAHANPUR

22 HEMA DEVI 10/03/1993 RAJ KUMAR YADAV Female OBC NO NO JAUNPUR

23 MEENA HASAN 30/05/1991 TAHZEEB HASAN ALVI Female OBC YES NO BAREILLY

24 INDRA JEET GOLA 06/07/1997 RAM PRAKASH Male OBC NO NO BAREILLY

25 PARUL CHAUDHARI 10/05/1989 AMAR SINGH CHAUDHARI Female SC NO NO BAREILLY

26 NEELAM SINGH 11/08/1981 CHANDRAVEER SINGH Female GE NO NO BAREILLY

27 RENU DEVI 02/06/1993 MAHIPAL SINGH Female GE NO NO BAREILLY

28 DEEPSHIKHA YADAV 05/09/1995 MUNENDRA SINGH Female OBC NO NO BAREILLY

29 CHANDAN SINGH 30/12/1993 RAJEEV SINGH Male General NO NO BAREILLY

30 PRITI DEVI 07/07/1995 RAMESH CHANDRA Female SC NO NO BAREILLY

31 KIRTI GUPTA 01/01/1996 MUNISH KUMAR GUPTA Female OBC NO NO BAREILLY

32 KM PRIYANKA YADAV 11/07/1996 RAJNESH SINGH Female OBC NO NO BAREILLY

33 AKASH BAJPAY 16/12/1994 SANJEEV KUMAR BAJPAY Male General NO NO BAREILLY

34 SHASHI SHARMA 06/07/1991 LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA Female General NO NO BIJNOR

35 GYAN DEEP 21/04/1996 SHIV SHANKAR Male SC NO NO PILIBHIT

36 SUDHEER 20/09/1987 RAM PRAKASH Male OBC NO NO SHAHJAHANPUR

37 MANJU 01/05/1995 BANDHU RAM Female OBC NO NO BAREILLY

38 SAKSHI SINGH RATHOUR 02/08/1997 PRAYAG SINGH Female General NO NO BAREILLY

39 ROHIT GANGWAR 28/08/1993 RAM VILAS GANGWAR Male OBC NO NO PILIBHIT

40 SHAINY MISHRA 07/03/1992 ASHOK KUMAR Female General NO NO BAREILLY

41 ATUL SAXENA 22/06/1996 ASHOK KUMAR Male OBC NO NO BADAUN

42 MOHINI 01/12/1986 YASHPAL SINGH Female General NO NO BAREILLY

43 VIDHU AGARWAL 01/02/1993 KRISHNA AVTAR AGARWAL Male General NO NO BAREILLY

44 SHASHIBALA SAGAR 14/06/1998 RAJA RAM Female SC NO NO BAREILLY
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45 ANJALI SHUKLA 04/07/1997 MANOJ SHUKLA Female General NO NO BAREILLY

46 NEHA RATHORE 08/08/1996 LAXMI NARAYAN RATHORE Female OBC NO NO BAREILLY

47 SANDHYA YADAV 16/06/1996 ASHOK KUMAR Female OBC NO NO BAREILLY

48 SHYAM PAL 16/02/1991 GANGA DEEN Male SC NO NO BAREILLY

49 KM BAVEETA YADAV 30/07/1997 UDAYVEER SINGH Female OBC NO NO SHAHJAHANPUR

50 REKHA PAL 15/06/1994 RAMESH CHANDRA PAL Female OBC NO NO BAREILLY

51 PRATIBHA SINGH 15/07/1997 PREMPAL SINGH Female OBC NO NO SHAHJAHANPUR

52 POOJA RANI 04/08/1996 HARISH KUMAR Female OBC NO NO BAREILLY

53 MUSKAN GUPTA 30/01/1998 MANOJ GUPTA Female General NO NO BAREILLY

54 VEERESH PAL 10/12/1994 RAM DULARE Male OBC NO NO SHAHJAHANPUR

55 KM SHWETA 09/08/1995 GYANENDRA SINGH Female OBC NO NO HATHRAS

56 ANUJ NIGAM 15/03/1991 SANJAY NIGAM Male General NO NO BAREILLY

57 YACHNA SINGH 10/11/1992 ISHWAR DAYAL Female SC NO NO PILIBHIT

58 CHANCHAL 01/08/1993 RAM KUMAR Female SC NO NO BAREILLY

59 KIRAN DEVI 14/07/1994 RAMDAS Female SC NO NO PILIBHIT

60 MANJU YADAV 15/06/1995 BADAN SINGH Female OBC NO NO BAREILLY

61 LAXMI DEVI 01/01/1995 SONPAL SINGH Female SC NO NO BAREILLY

62 SHEETAL GUPTA 22/07/1997 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA Female General NO NO SHAHJAHANPUR

63 SWATI PAL 24/08/1993 SHRIPAT PAL Female General NO NO CHHINDWARA

64 BHIM SEN 15/11/1993 DORI LAL Male OBC NO NO SHAHJAHANPUR

65 NEHA PATEL 17/02/1993 ASHWANI KUMAR Female OBC NO NO BAREILLY

66 AMREEN FATMA 14/09/1993 MOHD RAFEEQ KHAN Female GE YES NO BAREILLY

67 KALPANA KANAUJIA 30/07/1994 RAKESH KUMAR Female SC NO NO SHAHJAHANPUR

68 AMREEN BANO 08/04/1991 ABDUL JABBAR Female General YES NO BAREILLY

69 KAJAL JOSHI 01/07/1997 GYANESH JOSHI Female General NO NO BAREILLY

70 MOHAMMAD MAZID 05/06/1984 MOHD ZAHID Male General YES NO PILIBHIT

71 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 07/01/1994 KADHEL Male SC NO NO SHAHJAHANPUR

72 CICILIA FELICITA 26/08/1984 DEWALE TOPPO Female General YES NO BAREILLY

73 NIRDESH KUMAR 15/07/1996 SURENDRA KUMAR Male SC NO NO SHAHJAHANPUR

74 SMRATI MATHUR 16/09/1994 MAHESH LAL MATHUR Female SC NO NO SHAHJAHANPUR

75 HEMLATA 10/05/1991 SHIV KUMAR Female OBC NO NO PILIBHIT

76 SANA KHANAM 04/04/1994 ARIF ALI KHAN Female General YES NO BAREILLY

77 NAZISH PARVEEN 10/09/1994 IRFAN MOHD KHAN Female GE YES NO BAREILLY

78 MAHJAVEEN KHAN 26/12/1997 AHAMAD MIYAN Female GE YES NO BAREILLY

79 PAVAN KUMAR CHAKRAVARTI 01/03/1997 RADHESHYAM CHAKRAVARTI Male OBC NO NO BAREILLY

80 ARSHI KHAN 01/07/1993 MUKARRAM KHAN Female General YES NO SHAHJAHANPUR

81 RUMA 10/08/1994 HAKIM SINGH Female General NO NO BAREILLY

82 RAJ KUMAR 01/05/1994 KRISHNA LAL KANTI Male OBC NO NO BAREILLY

83 PARUL 28/03/1997 PRAMOD KUMAR Female OBC NO NO BAREILLY

84 ASHISH KUMAR YADAV 01/01/1997 MOR PAL SINGH YADAV Male OBC NO NO BUDAUN

85 PRATIBHA YADAV 10/07/1996 GANGA SINGH Female OBC NO NO BAREILLY

86 PRAVESH KUMARI 07/05/1993 NONI RAM Female SC NO NO BAREILLY

87 KM VEENA 02/07/1995 BABU RAM Female OBC NO NO BAREILLY

88 RAJNEESH GANGWAR 08/07/1994 RAMESHWAR DAYAL GANGWAR Male OBC NO NO BAREILLY
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89 PERMESHWARI 20/01/1995 SUKH LAL Female OBC NO NO BAREILLY

90 BHUVNESHWARI 29/02/1992 MAHENDRA PAL SINGH Female General NO NO SHAHJAHANPUR

91 INDRESH KUMAR 30/03/1997 RAMKHELAVAN VERMA Male OBC NO NO LAKHIMPUR KHERI

92 TABISH HASAN 25/11/1994 SHAFQAT HASAN Male General YES NO BAREILLY

93 AVINASH SINGH 28/10/1993 ISHWAR DAYAL Male SC NO NO PILIBHIT

94 GUDIYA DEVI 23/08/1992 VINDO KUMAR AWATHI Female General NO NO BAREILLY


